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Bareback Bronc

(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)

Name

Timothy Kent

Jesse Troyer

Jacob Raine

Jack Miller

AJ Yocham

Mike Fred

Ty Blessing

Braidy Randolph
Dave Boissonneault
Alex Gartland
Maverick Griffin
Preston James Minson
Joe Gingerich

Marc Olivier Lemieux

City State Money
Chambersburg PA 11,130.32
Columbia KY 10,434.27
Mt. Pleasant TN 6,560.98
Pontypool ON 3,328.20
Haskell OK 3,094.02
St. Mary's KS 2,851.10
Fredonia KS 2,686.20
Joesntown PA 1,245.60
Ste Francoise QU 1,233.00
Bark River MI 1,017.45
Lee's Summit MO 999.90
Owasso OK 751.40
Oakland KY 729.00
St Roch de l'achigan QU 351.00

Page 1



International Professional Rodeo Association

Rank

© 00 ~NO UL B WN P

e ol
O~ WNRFRO

01/24/2019 @ 12:19:33

Rookie World Standings from 12/01/2017 through 11/30/2018
Printed on 01/24/2019

(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)

Name

Tim Taylor

Jack Miller
Dakota Warnken
Jake Roddy
Hayden Burdick
Holden Moss
Braidy Randolph
Mirko Martineau
Maverick Griffin
Coleton Greninger
Austin Gosnell
Leandrea Linebarger
Brayden Lamb
Justin Ford

Van Lynch

Bull Riding

City

Marion
Pontypool
Wakarusa
Huntsville
Summerville
Ringgold
Joesntown
Stanstead
Lee's Summit
Rose Bud
Mt Airy
Momence
Auburn
Stillwater
Gleason

State Money
IN 13,779.76
ON 11,870.00
IN 10,175.46
AR 9,624.41
GA 8,544.22
GA 5,461.02
PA 4,688.18
QU 4,636.80
MO 2,926.92
AR 1,231.20
MD 1,207.88
IL 765.00
IA 630.00
OK 607.80
TN 603.00
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Name
(R) Timothy Troyer
(R) Trey Watts
(R) Braidy Randolph

Printed on 01/24/2019
Saddle Bronc

City State

Columbia KY 26,510.44
Muncy PA 19,688.47
Joesntown PA 144.36
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Tie-Down Roping
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Name

Zane Kilgus
Curt Mosley

William Whayne Jr.

Lane Comtois
Gabriel Bergeron
Anthony Nadeau
Ben Piazza
Seth Driggers
Laramie Warren
Colby Clement
Jonathan Isaacs
Kyle Yorks
Chase Richter
Zalin Edwards
William Payeur

City
Watsontown
Dalton
Tulsa
Daveluyville
Asbestos
East Broughton
Twin Oaks
Pearcy
Adair
Pedricktown
Vilonia

Mt. Morris
Weatherford
Stillwater
Disraeli

State

PA
GA
OK
QU
QU
QU
OK
AR
OK
NJ

AR
NY
TX
OK

QU

Money

17,716.91
9,303.49
7,637.21
6,854.97
6,560.51
5,625.24
5,478.42
3,936.03
2,658.78
2,123.46
1,708.23
1,490.25
1,205.34
1,108.85
1,098.09
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Steer Wrestling
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Name

Craig Parks
Jake Morgan
Zane Kilgus
Laramie Warren
Kyle Hamrick
Chris Dyer
Caleb Clingen
Travis Burgett
Elijah McPike
Maverick Harper
Garrett Guillot
Keven Blais
Mark Lavoie
Maxime Larivee
Robert McMillin

City
Culleoka
Louisburg
Watsontown
Adair

Mt Vernon
Kansas
Egmonadville
Van Buren
Bedford
Alva
Fitzpatrick
St. Paulin

St Edmond les Plaine

Ham Nord
Allen

State

TN
KS
PA
OK

OK
ON
AR

OK
AL

QU
QU
QU
OK

Money

6,019.49
4,726.94
4,452.30
4,416.12
4,142 .42
3,551.97
1,985.40
1,741.78
1,177.47
975.00
874.80
792.77
703.80
541.80
419.52
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Cowgirl Barrel Racing
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Name

Sadie Wolaver
Jessica Brown

Kenzie Cook
Julie Thomas

Cheyenne McKnight
Danielle McCraw

Morgan Bos

Lou Ann Smith

April Yeager

Lacey Romans

Sam Vallone

Yasmeen lravani
Becky Krueger

Kelsey Mabry
Nicole Floer

City
Fayetteville
Corryton
Barnwell
Ranger
Mitchell
Mooresboro
Auburn
Barnsdall
Kansas
Bryant
Ballston Spa
Fergus
Kewaskum
Piedmont
Brooklyn

State

TN
TN
SC
GA

NC
ON
OK
OK
AL
NY
ON
W]
AL
Mi

Money

19,898.65
15,065.63
11,581.41
6,359.76
4,017.72
3,627.18
3,452.67
2,500.63
2,404.64
2,204.87
2,180.10
2,148.66
2,105.01
1,626.71
1,203.43
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Header Team Roping

(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
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(R)
(R)
(R)

Name

Ky Kreder

Braxton Culpepper
Seth Driggers

Kyle Letzelter
Jess Martin

Ryder Ladner
Ryan Patrick Wright
Garrett Keeter
Robert Erck
Maverick Harper
William Payeur
Colby Gilchrist
J.R. Wenger
Chase Richter
Troy Musser

City
Ochelata
Poulan
Pearcy
Canyon
Strathroy
Kiln
Hartsville
Athens

Ft Edward
Alva
Disraeli

Iron City
East Berlin
Weatherford
Jersey Shore

State Money

OK 20,555.94
GA 13,304.02
AR 12,888.33

TX 6,803.97
ON 4,321.53
MS 4,158.54
SC 3,357.15
TN 2,022.07
NY 1,458.00
OK 1,259.24
QU 1,080.90
TN 970.66
PA 821.70
TX 656.30
PA 582.07
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Heeler Team Roping
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Name

Justin Pruitt
Zane Kilgus

Christopher Soto
Arturo Gallegos

Ethan Tays

Cody Maranda

Jared Groene
Cooper Nastri
Sam Beasley
Dylan Wright

Brendan Bowie

Luke Miller
Blayne Horne
Robert Erck
Shelby Jones

City
Greenbriar
Watsontown
Anthony
Oakville
Crossville
Mirabel
Pahrump
Ballston Spa
Allen

Ozark
Beamsville
Pauls Valley
McAlester

Ft Edward
Harvest

State

AR
PA
FL
ON
TN
QU
NV
NY
MI
MO
ON
OK
OK
NY
AL

Money

11,230.20
8,253.53
6,879.28
3,982.85
1,873.67
1,682.10
1,426.46
1,062.72
1,007.49

794.49
636.12
632.11
464.82
445.50
270.00
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Cowgirl Breakaway

(R)
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(R)

Name

Kelsey Mabry
Taylor Munsell
Jayci Braudrick
Sierra Galusha
Jessie Calkins
Tayler Dunk
Taylor Feldeisen
Tori Tarvin
Jordan Wade
Kasey Cox
Morgan Bos
Jessica Koppitz
Sam Vallone
Jaice Cross
Kelsey Dyer

City
Piedmont
Alva

Caddo
Warrensburg
Canyon
Campbellford
Olmsteadville
Lafayette
Clanton
Buchanan
Auburn

Alva

Ballston Spa
Fort Scott
Melrose

State

AL

OK
OK
NY
TX
ON
NY
GA
AL

TN

ON
OK
NY
KS
NY

Money

10,232.94
6,329.10
5,651.03
4,988.07
4,450.95
3,353.58
3,287.79
3,232.26
2,521.71
2,193.16
2,149.20
1,987.86
1,873.47
1,739.07
1,026.00
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